Stenstorps BK

Partavling 4 2021-09-23

Partavling, 5 bord, 10 par. Antal brickor: 24. Medel: 96.0.

Plac Par Poéang % Namn MID Klubb

1 4 122 63.54  Freddy Sandahl - Roland Karlsson 8324 1730  Tidaholms BK

2 6 109 56.77  Kenth Sandéhn - Rune Karlsson 7659 3360 Falkdpings BS

3 2 105 54.69 Ingrid Rylander - Anders Birgander 3376 11309  Stenstorps BK

3 8 105 54.69 Kjell Gustafsson - Arne Johansson 7119 7722  Stenstorps BK

5 7 101 52.60 Hakan Maard - Christer Assarsson 23023 7878  Falkopings BS - Tidaholms BK

5 10 101 52.60 Jan-Ola Leifler - Staffan Dverstorp 81987 58556 Falkdpings BS - Stenstorps BK
7 9 95 49.48  Arnold Ivansson - Lars-Ove Larsén 7721 56798  Stenstorps BK - Skdvde BA

8 1 86 44.79 Tomas Gustafsson - Ake Gustafsson 34462 1790  Stenstorps BK

9 5 76 39.58 Krister Andersson - Anders Rehn 59969 57236 Tidaholms BK

10 3 60 31.25 Rune Johansson - Billy Gustafsson 93812 57233 Tidaholms BK
1 Nord Ingen 2 Ost NS 3 Syd OV 4 Vast Alla

Par Res Poéang Par Res Poéang Par Res Poéang Par Res Poéang
7 8 110 7.0 1.0 9 1 -420 7.0 1.0 7 8 110 8.0 0.0 4 7 -90 5.0 3.0
9 1 110 7.0 10 10 5 -420 7.0 1.0 10 5 90 6.0 2.0 8 1 -90 5.0 3.0
3 6 100 4.0 4.0 2 4 -450 2.0 6.0 2 4 -100 2.0 6.0 9 2 -90 5.0 3.0
10 5 -50 2.0 6.0 3 6 -450 2.0 6.0 3 6 -100 2.0 6.0 10 6 -90 5.0 3.0
2 4 -100 0.0 8.0 7 8 -450 2.0 6.0 9 1 -100 2.0 6.0 3 5 -120 0.0 8.0
5 Nord NS 6 Ost OV 7 Syd Alla 8 Vst Ingen

Par Res Poang Par Res Poang Par Res Poang Par Res Poang
10 6 100 8.0 0.0 4 7 420 6.0 2.0 9 3 620 8.0 0.0 9 3 400 8.0 0.0
3 5 -110 6.0 2.0 8 1 420 6.0 2.0 10 7 600 6.0 2.0 4 6 110 6.0 2.0
4 7 -140 3.0 5.0 9 2 420 6.0 2.0 4 6 170 4.0 4.0 5 8 90 4.0 4.0
8 1 -140 3.0 5.0 10 6 -50 2.0 6.0 5 8 -100 2.0 6.0 10 7 50 2.0 6.0
9 2 -180 0.0 8.0 3 5 -100 0.0 8.0 1 2 -300 0.0 8.0 1 2 -100 0.0 8.0
9 Nord OV 10 Ost Alla 11 Syd Ingen 12 Vast NS

Par Res Poang Par Res Poang Par Res Poang Par Res Poang
1 2 1010 8.0 0.0 6 1 -90 8.0 0.0 2 3 -240 8.0 0.0 2 3 -430 8.0 0.0
10 7 510 6.0 2.0 9 4 -120 6.0 2.0 5 7 -460 5.0 3.0 10 8 -460 6.0 2.0
4 6 480 2.0 6.0 5 7 -150 3.0 5.0 10 8 -460 5.0 3.0 6 1 -480 4.0 4.0
5 8 480 2.0 6.0 10 8 -150 3.0 5.0 6 1 -490 1.0 7.0 5 7 -1010 1.0 7.0
9 3 480 2.0 6.0 2 3 -180 0.0 8.0 9 4 -490 1.0 7.0 9 4 -1010 1.0 7.0
13 Nord Alla 14 Ost Ingen 15 Syd NS 16 Vast OV

Par Res Poéang Par Res Poang Par Res Poéang Par Res Poang
3 4 100 7.0 1.0 110 100 8.0 0.0 110 140 8.0 0.0 7 1 430 7.0 1.0
9 5 100 7.0 1.0 6 8 -110 6.0 2.0 6 8 110 6.0 2.0 8 3 430 7.0 1.0
6 8 90 4.0 4.0 7 2 -140 3.0 5.0 7 2 -90 3.0 5.0 2 10 400 3.0 5.0
110 -100 2.0 6.0 9 5 -140 3.0 5.0 9 5 -90 3.0 5.0 4 5 400 3.0 50
7 2 -300 0.0 8.0 3 4 -200 0.0 8.0 3 4 -200 0.0 8.0 9 6 130 0.0 8.0
17 Nord Ingen 18 Ost NS 19 Syd OV 20 Vast Alla

Par Res Poang Par Res Poéng Par Res Poéng Par Res Poéng
2 10 150 7.0 1.0 4 5 1460 8.0 0.0 8 2 120 8.0 0.0 8 2 -180 8.0 0.0
8 3 150 7.0 1.0 2 10 1430 4.0 4.0 5 6 110 6.0 2.0 1 4 -630 5.0 3.0
4 5 130 3.0 5.0 7 1 1430 4.0 4.0 9 7 90 4.0 4.0 9 7 -630 5.0 3.0
7 1 130 3.0 5.0 8 3 1430 40 4.0 1 4 -50 2.0 6.0 3 10 -660 1.0 7.0
9 6 100 0.0 8.0 9 6 680 0.0 8.0 3 10 -200 0.0 8.0 5 6 -660 1.0 7.0
21 Nord NS 22 Ost OV 23 Syd Alla 24 Vast Ingen

Par Res Poang Par Res Poéang Par Res Poéang Par Res Poang
9 7 -100 8.0 0.0 9 8 -110 8.0 0.0 1 3 100 6.0 2.0 2 5 110 8.0 0.0
1 4 -200 4.0 4.0 2 5 -150 6.0 2.0 2 5 100 6.0 2.0 4 10 -50 6.0 2.0
3 10 -200 4.0 4.0 4 10 -200 4.0 4.0 4 10 100 6.0 2.0 1 3 -100 2.0 6.0
8 2 -200 4.0 4.0 1 3 -300 2.0 6.0 9 8 -110 2.0 6.0 6 7 -100 2.0 6.0
5 6 -300 0.0 8.0 6 7 -500 0.0 8.0 6 7 -500 0.0 8.0 9 8 -100 2.0 6.0
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